L16000164419

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500289577075

08/29/16--01031--019 **130.00

FALL AHASSESSION STATE

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJEC [*]	Primal Performance Spine & Sport	
SUBJEC		Limited Liability Company
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
	Joseph Maltese DC	
		Name of Person
		Firm/Company
	112 fairway blvd unit 209	
		Address
	panama city beach florida 32407	
	primalperformancedoc@gmail.com	City/State and Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notification)
For further	information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:
	Joseph Maltese	315 4062471
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 I	Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	nance Spine & Sport LLC				_
(Mus	st end with the words "Limited	d Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		_
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and st	reet address of the principal of	office of the Limited I	Liability Company is:		
<u>P</u> 1	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	dress:	
27372 US HW	Y 19N	27372	2 US HWY 19N		
Clearwater, FL	. 33761	Clear	water, Fl 33761		_
					_
The Limited Liability Cor mother business entity wi	ed Agent, Registered Office, npany cannot serve as its own th an active Florida registration street address of the registered	n Registered Agent. Yon.)		ndividual or ∑ ec	21
The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	ทpany cลิทีกิดีt serve as its owr th an active Florida registratio	n Registered Agent. Y on.) d agent are:		ndividual or	2016 AL
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	ทุกลกy cลิกักอิt serve as its owr th an active Florida registratio street address of the registere	n Registered Agent. Yon.)		ndividual or FALLAHAS	2016 AUG 2
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered Joseph Maltese 27372 US HWY 191	n Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: Name	ou must designate an i	ndividual or FALLAHASSE	2016 AUS 29
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered Joseph Maltese 27372 US HWY 191	n Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: Name	ou must designate an i	ndividual or SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, FI	
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered Joseph Maltese 27372 US HWY 191	n Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: Name	ou must designate an i	ndividual or SECURETARY OF STA	≱
(The Limited Liability Cor another business entity wi	npany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration street address of the registered Joseph Maltese 27372 US HWY 1916 Florida street address	n Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are: Name N ss (P.O. Box NOT acc	ou must designate an i	ndividual or SECURETARY OF STAILE	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

MBR" = Authorized Member GR" = Manager Joseph Maltese 27372 US H WYIGN Clear mater FL 33 761	
Soseph Maltese 27372 US H WYIGN Clear mater FL 33761	
27372 US H WY19N Clear mater FL 33 761	
Clear water FL 33 761	
AC IT	2816 AUG
ACCURATE OF ACCURA	2816 AUG
ACC PC PR HAT AC	2016 AUG
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	2816 AUG
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA	16 AUG
AR A	Aug
	<u> </u>
	\sim
No.	Ø
	_2>
	••
1.00 mg/m² (1.00 m	43
se attachment if necessary)	-
e date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date wilnt's effective date on the Department of State's records.	л поі
/1: Other provisions, if any.	
a. Other provisions, it any.	
·	
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This decument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statu I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ites.
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This decument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statu I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ites.
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statu I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S	ites.
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This decument is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statu I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of S constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ites.